Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Vacuum
(mtH20)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
1 1/2” 38 0.8 130 3.0 0.31 T3301-AS-038
- 40 1.0 140 3.0 0.35 T3301-AS-040
1 3/4” 45 1.0 160 3.0 0.44 T3301-AS-045
2” 51 1.0 175 3.0 0.55 T3301-AS-051
2 3/8” 60 1.0 200 3.0 0.64 T3301-AS-060
2 1/2” 63 1.0 230 3.0 0.67 T3301-AS-063
3” 76 1.0 270 2.5 0.78 T3301-AS-076
3 1/8” 80 1.0 290 2.5 0.90 T3301-AS-080
3 1/2” 90 1.0 360 2.5 1.05 T3301-AS-090
4” 102 1.0 400 2.5 1.27 T3301-AS-102
5” 127 1.0 500 2.5 1.60 T3301-AS-127
5 1/2” 140 1.0 570 2.0 1.80 T3301-AS-140
6” 152 1.0 600 2.0 2.00 T3301-AS-152
8” 203 1.2 400 1.0 2.90 T3301-AS-203
10” 254 1.2 500 1.0 3.60 T3301-AS-254
12” 305 1.2 610 0.8 4.30 T3301-AS-305
Key Features
• Lightweight
• Resistant to abrasion and flexion
• Chemically resistant